
With their ‘Scratch & Help’ booklet in 
hand, fundraiser’s approach family, 
friends and neighbours to ask them if 
they would support the fundraiser by 
scratching off a few dots.  

The amount revealed underneath the dots
that the supporter scratches off becomes their
contribution to the fundraiser...like a donation

Each booklet contains 40 dots 
concealing amounts from 50c to $3 
underneath - well within the comfort 
level of most people.  Generally people 
will scratch off 2 - 3 dots.  

By seeing 13 - 20 people, each seller 
can raise the  $80 on each booklet.  

It works on the philosophy that many 
people support fundraising groups 
for the pleasure of giving and helping 
others rather than for what they will 
get in return.

www.fastfundraising.co.nz

‘Scratch & Help’ booklets
FREE Cover 

Customisation  
with a photo 

and personalised 
message  

Delayed 
Payment
Two weeks to 

fundraise before 
your payment is due

1 FREE Booklet
for every 10 you 

order

No Minimum  
Order

We can complete 
orders from 1 

booklet to 10,000 + 
booklets

FREE Shipping  
on ALL orders!

Fast 
Processing
Usually 3-5 days  

We’re not called Fast 
Fundraising  
for nothing!

FREE Guide
‘Tips for Successful 
fundraising’ guide 

included

Contact us today!
Email  admin@fastfundraising.co.nz
Phone 0800 210 777

Profit Chart

Sample 
booklets

Are you frustrated by the hard work of 
fundraising with low profit margins?

Are you...  

A sports team/club, church 
group, youth group, school, 
kindergarten, charity etc?

Looking for a simple but 
profitable fundraising idea?

 How to order
Ordering is simple. Just visit our website and click on
the ‘Order Here’ menu button.
Fill out the order form and click submit - its that easy!

If you order

1 Booklet

10 Booklets

50 Booklets

100 Booklets

300 Booklets

$16

$160 

$800

$1,600

$4,800

Costs Raises Profit 10% FREE
Booklets

Bonus 
Profits

Total 
Profits

Percent 
Profit

$80

$800

$4,000

$8,000

$24,000

$64

$640

$3,200

$6,400

$19,200

n/a

1 Booklet

5 Booklets

10 Booklets

30 Booklets

n/a

$80

$400

$800

$2,400

$64

$720

$3,600

$7,200

$21,600

80%

90%

90%

90%

90%


