Are you frustrated by the hard work of fundraising with low profit margins?



FREE Cover Customisation

with a photo and personalised message

Delayed Payment

Two weeks to fundraise before your payment is due

1 FREE Booklet

for every 10 you order

No Minimum Order

We can complete orders from 1 booklet to 10,000 + booklets

FREE Shipping

on ALL orders!

Fast Processing

Usually 3-5 days
We're not called Fast
Fundraising
for nothing!

FREE Guide

'Tips for Successful fundraising' guide included







Profit Chart

If you order	Costs	Raises	Profit	10% FREE Booklets	Bonus Profits	Total Profits	Percent Profit
1 Booklet	\$16	\$80	\$64	n/a	n/a	\$64	80%
10 Booklets	\$160	\$800	\$640	1 Booklet	\$80	\$720	90%
50 Booklets	\$800	\$4,000	\$3,200	5 Booklets	\$400	\$3,600	90%
100 Booklets	\$1,600	\$8,000	\$6,400	10 Booklets	\$800	\$7,200	90%
300 Booklets	\$4,800	\$24,000	\$19,200	30 Booklets	\$2,400	\$21,600	90%

Contact us today! Email admin@fastfundraising.co.nz Phone 0800 210 777

www.fastfundraising.co.nz

vww.iastiuiidiaisiiig.co

How to order Ordering is simple. Just visit our website and click on the 'Order Here' menu button. Fill out the order form and click submit - its that easy!

90% profit!

Are you...

A sports team/club, church group, youth group, school, kindergarten, charity etc?

Looking for a simple but profitable fundraising idea?

'Scratch & Help' booklets

With their 'Scratch & Help' booklet in hand, fundraiser's approach family, friends and neighbours to ask them if they would support the fundraiser by scratching off a few dots.

The amount revealed underneath the dots that the supporter scratches off becomes their contribution to the fundraiser...like a donation

Each booklet contains 40 dots concealing amounts from 50c to \$3 underneath - well within the comfort level of most people. Generally people will scratch off 2 - 3 dots.

By seeing 13 - 20 people, each seller can raise the \$80 on each booklet.

It works on the philosophy that many people support fundraising groups for the pleasure of giving and helping others rather than for what they will get in return.

